

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 976 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, line 22, delete "following waivers and modifications"
- 1.3 Page 3, line 23, delete "to human services programs" and insert "modification in CV43:
- 1.4 expanding remote home and community-based services waiver services"
- 1.5 Page 3, line 24, delete "waivers or modifications" and insert "modification"
- 1.6 Page 3, line 26, delete "for a waiver or modification:" and insert a period
- 1.7 Page 3, delete line 27